Vote r C hec k'in Details Wlth County Name Kleberg County Report 04/22/24 5:34 PM
= Election Name City General Election May 4,2024 From 04/22/24 7:00 AM
Signatures Election Type General To 04122124 7:00 PM
No, Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style
1 JOHNNY JOE ADAME 1132614295 City Hall 04122124 1007 AM 12 City of Kingsvile
2 BALDEMAR HINOJOSA ALARCON 1020308433 City Hall 04122/24 3:38 PN 24 City of Kingsvile
3 NORMA NELDA ALVAREZ 1020345121 City Hail 04/22/22 9:56 AM 22 City of Kingsvile
4 OSCAR ARIZPE 1020347365 City Hall 04/22/24 10:32 AM 21 City of Kingsvite
5 SALVADOR BARRERA Il 1020242665 City Hall 04122124 353 PM T City of Kingsvile
6 LAURA BERNAL 1020262851 City Hall 04172124 910 AM az City of Kingsvile
7 LUIS BERNAL 1020462590 City Hall 04/22/24 145 PM a2 City of Kngsvile
[ ANDREW FOX BREMMAN 1064955241 City Hall 04/22/24 11:45 AM 21 City of Kingsville
9 JODY LEE BRENNAN 1064955235 City Hall 04122024 11:44 AM 2 City of Kingsville
10 MATEOQ MICHAEL BRISENG 2185872702 City Hail 04122124 1232 PM 21 City of Kingsville
11 VIRGINIA BRISENG 1169987408 City Hall 04/22/24 12 10 PM 11 City of Kingsvile
12 DAVID BRISENO 1191616753 City Hall 042224 1232 PM 22 City of Kingsville
13 YOLANDA FLORES BUENO 1020274966 City Hall 042224 112 PM a City of Kingsvile
14 MANUEL BUENTELLG 1203203119 City Hall 02122124 1 19 PM n City of Kingsville
15 MICHELLE LYNN BUTLER 1020305503 City Hall 0422124 538 AM 14 City of Kingsville
16 RITA MARIE CARDENAS 1020281893 City Hall 04/22/24 2.24 PM n Cily of Kingsville
17 RUBEN HERNANDEZ CARRANZA 1067821997 City Hall 0422124 12'36 PM 22 City of Kingsville
18 MARIANA FELICIANA CASAREZ 2193284900 City Haill 04122124 11.06 AM 22 Cily of Kingsville
19 MARISA CHAPA 1072337229 City Hall 0412224 9:12 AM 31 City of Kingsville
20 JUAN NICHOLAS CHAPA 1021011672 City Hall 04/22/24 10.14 AM 13 City of Kingsville
2 JOE DAVID CHAPA 2153066031 City Hall 0412224 2:03 PM 14 City of Kingsvile
22 MARTIN ENRIQUE CHAPA 1141199203 City Hall 04/22/24 913 AM 31 City of Kingsville
23 LACI LASATER CHARLES 1020376555 City Hall 04122124 3.23 PM 21 City of Kingsville
24 MARY CHIUMINATTO 1020235024 City Hal DA22724 11:23 AM 31 City of Kingsville
25 MARTIN JOSEPH CHIUMINATTO JR 1020235484 City Hall 042224 11:23 AM 31 City of Kingsville
26 LUCINDA S CONTRERAS 1020306922 City Hall 04122124 411 PM 22 City ol Kingsville
27 MARCIAL CORTEZ 1020305485 City Hall 04122124 B:13 AM a1 City of Kingsville
28 DAVID CORYDON COX 1020370412 City Hall 04122724 340 PM 21 City of Kingsville
29 REBECCA ANN COX 1020335047 Cily Hall 04/22/24 3:40 PM 21 Cily of Kingsville
30 JOHN DEAN CRAIG 1179208006 City Hall 04/22/24 155 PM 22 City of Kingsville
31 GUADALUPE CUEVAS 1020274529 City Hall 04122/24 10:44 AM 31 City of Kingsville
3z ANGEL ESPINOSA CUEVAS 1037573332 City Hall 04722124 10:43 AM 31 City of Kingsvillie
33 CINDY DAVILA 2172100270 City Hall 042224 328 PM 22 City of Kingsville
34 HENRY MONTALVO DEASES 1020304897 City Hall 04I22024 12.38 PM 41 City of Kingsville
£ ISABEL LOMAS DELEON 1020295741 City Half 04r22i24 1:47 PM 22 City of Kingsvile
36 JOSE LUIS DELEON 1020235756 City Hall 0AR2/24 1:47 PM 2 City of Kingsville
37 JORGE ALBERTO DELGADO 1020301454 Cily Hall 04/22/24 4:03 PM 2 City of Kingsville
38 VANESSA LYNN ECHOL S 2125312801 City Hall 122024 12:03 P 31 City of Kingsville
19 RYAN RUSSELI EMERY 1175370553 City Hall 02122124 11:36 AM 21 City of Kingsville
0 KRYSTAL MICHELE EMERY 1020406353 City Hall 04/72/124 11°29 AM 21 City of Kingsvile
a1 MARIA CONSUELO ENGLISH 1035753634 City Hall 04122124 358 P 12 City of Kingsville
47 DONALD |LEF ENGLISH 1035753623 City Hall 04/22/24 358 PM 12 City of Kingsvil
43 AILEEN LEE ESCAMILL A 1020414451 City Hall 04122024 12 50 PM 42 City of Kingsville
4 JOSE FLORES 1020284252 City Hall 04/22/24 12 51 PM 43 City o1 Kingsville
45 GUADALUFE FLORES 1020261215 City Hall D4/22124 238 PM a2 City of Kingsville
a6 SAM ROBERT FUGATE 1020267448 City Hall 04?2124 17°40 PM 21 City of Kingsvike
a7 DARLYNN FUGATE 1020268322 Crty Hall 04/22/2412:39 P 21 ity of Kingsville
a8 JAMES ONEAL GANT 1020249687 City Hal 04122/24 1205 PM 14 City ot Kingsvile




Name

MATILDE MUNGUIA GANT
LINDA JO GARCIA

ANGELITA B GARCIA

ALFONSO RENE GARCIA

RT BAZAN GARCIA
ROGELIO GARCIA

CASSANDRA DENNELLE GARCIA
MARY DALISSA GARZA
CORANDO C GARZA

SARA CARMELA GARZA

JAMES JACK GLUSING

SYLVIA A GONZALES

ANGEL NICOLE GONZALEZ
LANDON CARL GOTTSCHALK
TRISHA LYNN GOTTSCHALK.
MAKENZIE LYNN GOTTSCHALK
CYNTHIA HINGJOSA

HECTOR MARIO HINOJOSA
RAFAEL RENE HINOJOSA
NORMA NAIDA HINOJOSA

JOE GUADALUPE HINOJOSA
ALYCIA MARIE JENKINS
ESTHER JO JIMENEZ

DAVID WAYNE JOHNSON
VICTORIA KATHERYN LONGORIA
ARACELY GONZALEZ LOPEZ
LORENA L LOPEZ

EDNA SERNA LOPEZ

WILLIAM RONALD LOVELADY JR
NORMA MANCIAS-PRADO
VALENTIN MARTINEZ

JAMES MICHAEL MCCREIGHT
MARK ALLEN MCLAUGHLIN
BRENDA DALE MELENDY
ANDREW ROBERT MENDEZ
ERMELINDA GALVAN MENDIETTA
DAWN HOCHMUTH MIRELES
JOSE MIRELES

LUIS MONTEMAYOR JR
GRACIELA D MORENO

ALBERT MUNOZ

LORENZO A MUNOZ

NICOLE JOHNSON ORTEGON
MARY PARKER

BELINDA PEREZ

NORMA PEREZ

EDWARD PEREZ

ROLANDO VALADEZ PEREZ
GLORIA PONCE

NICOLAS PEREZ PRADO JR
FRANCES QUINONES

RODOLFO RAMOS JR

ELIZABETH CATHERINE RAMOS
NANCY PHILLIPS RAY

OSCAR RIVERA REVES

NIKALA WE S TBROOK REYNOLDS

State IO

1150975900
1014500542
1020279760
1020268823
1020279804
1073935221
1178545991
1020240155
1020300271
1020393351
1113985453
1020297831
2185394440
2171163654
1202420263
2195243738
1020310850
1020236175
1020382968
1020235497
1020311247
2153529679
1191040958
1020317276
1151172017
1020245545
1005025266
1020245916
2144144559
1059844742
1020258513
1020333877
2198904436
1020385978
1143937996
1020412069
1020298654
1020350517
2134623866
1020254743
1015579235
2206526543
1022117486
1020242069
1020272951
1020267827
1020272967
1020267858
1020242893
1020286136
1020303389
1072701951
2128576231
2142531848
1026015677
1184961245

Polling Place
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
Caty Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
Ciry Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall

Time

0422124 12.36 PM
04122124 12:04 PM
04722124 1152 AM
042224 2:22 PM
04/22/24 1153 AM
Ca/22/24 4:30 PM
04/22/24 1241 PM
04122(24 1:35 PM
04/22/24 8:32 AM
04/22/24 4°19 PM
04/22/24 4:39 PM
04/22124 251 PM
0422124 437 PM
04/27/24 4:38 PM
04/22/24 4:38 PM
04/22/24 4°37 PN
04/22/24 2:20 PM
0ar22124 837 AM
04122124 152 PM
04r22/24 B.37 AM
04122124 2.20 PM
04122124 12:39 PM
04/22/24 12.56 PM
04/22/24 114 PM
0a/22124 327 PM
04/22/24 B.03 AM
04/22/24 4:13 PM
04i22/24 4:39 PM
02/22/24 12 41 PM
0422424 12:51 PM
042224 12:11 PM
0422124 207 PM
04/22/24 85T AM
04722124 10:35 AM
04r22/24 3:49 PM
0412224 417 PM
04722124 11:48 AM
04122124 11:49 AM
04/22124 1:24 PM
04/22/24 2:29 PM
04/22/24 433 PM
04/22/24 10:01 AM
0412224 3:48 PM
04/22/24 953 AM
0422124 228 PM
04172024 2°44 PM
04/22/24 228 PM
0472124 244 PM
0422124 954 AM
042224 12:50 PM
04722124 851 AM
04/22/24 4:30 PM
04122124 4:29 FM
04/22174 1202 PM
0aiz2i24 1 08 PM
04/22/24 12.34 PM

Ballot Style

City of Kingsville
City of Kingsvilke
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsvile
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
Cay of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsvile
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsvile
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsvike
City of Kingsvilke
City af Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingswile
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsuille
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsuille
City of Kingsvile
City of Kingsville
City of Kingswille
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsvile
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsvilla
City of Kingsville
City af Kingsvile
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsvilie



m1
12z
nus
114
uns
16
unz
18
189

Name

MARIA VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ
RAUL G ROSALES

DOLORES MARGOT ROSALES
JOEL FERNANDO SAENZ
SHELLY MARIE SALAZAR
MANUEL SALAZAR Wl
GUADALUPE SANCHEZ

ANA M SANDOVAL

VERNON SANDOVAL SR
SIXTO SANDOVAL JR
JESSICA AMANDA SANDOVAL
JOSE ANGLE SAUCEDA

ILDA G SAUCEDA,

HERLINDA SOFIA SOLIS

ROY T STROMAN

ALFREDO TELLES JR

ALICIA TUERINA

SELINA ANN TIJERINA
SHERON E TINER

ROSAMARIA TORRES

CHRISTOPHER SCOTT TORRES

JESSICA HINOJOSA VASQUEZ
YOLANDA V VASQUEZ
AMANDO OBREGON VIDAL
JTREY VILLARREAL
LILLIAN A WILSON

JOHN LUKE WOMACK
DEBORAH SMITH WOMACK
DARRELL LYNN YAKLIN
LEE ROY YBARRA

IRENE BARRERA ZAPATA
KASEY LANE ZUMWALT

State ID

1020268978
1020310747
1020316273
1020465905
1041544816
1020459765
1060244789
1020237186
1020272427
1020237193
1219211338
1072966295
1171888027
1020456893
1020336718
2164465440
1020328807
1160337692
2209015331
1020267578
1039054920
1020347634
1020462877
1020260677
2141285320
1020239161
1020334666
1020334550
1020275500
1020286896
1020288807
2201207676

Polling Place
City Hall
City Hall
Ciry Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall

Time

04122124 9:39 AM
04722124 4:53 PM
04/22/24 4:53 PM
0422124 2:52 PM
04/22/24 12:34 PM
04/22/24 12.36 PM
04122124 420 PM
04)22/24 1:36 PM
04/22124 9 41 AM
0472224 1:37 PM
04/22/24 12:04 PM
04122024 11:27 AM
04/22/24 11:27 AM
04/22/24 835 AM
04/22124 12:43 PM
04/22/24 418 PM
04122124 11:41 AM
04/22/24 12:33 PM
04/22/24 12:40 PM
04122124 4:47 PM
04/22/24 11:26 AM
04/22/24 414 PM
04722124 9:52 AM
04/22/24 12.01 PM
04/22/24 4:18 PM
04122/24 9:27 AM
04/22/24 344 PM
04r22/24 3:43 PM
0412224 914 AM
04122024 12:49 PM
04122124 12.43 PM
04122124 12:35 PM

Precinct

Ballot Style
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsvile
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsvile
City uf Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsvilie
City of Kingsvilke
Crty of Kingsuille
City of Kmgsville
City of Kingsuille
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsville
City of Kingswille
City of Kingsville
City of Kingsuille
City of Kingswifle



